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Gender at the bar

Gender at the Bar (Dec 2017 - BSB data) — RR 99.97% Gender at the Bar (Dec 2018 - BSB data) — RR 99.94%
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Ethnicity
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Disability

Disability at the Bar (Dec 2017 - BSB data) — RR 40.2% Disability at the Bar (Dec 2018 - BSB data) — RR 40.0%
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Age

Age at the Bar (Dec 2017 BSB data) — RR 82.5%
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Religion

Religion at the Bar (Dec 2017 BSB data) — RR 34.1%

Religion at the Bar (Dec 2018 BSB data) — RR 43.7%
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Sexual Orientation

Sexual Orientation at the Bar (Dec 2017 BSB data) — RR
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Sexual Orientation (2
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Sexual Orientation (3
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School Attendance

School Attendance (Dec 2017 BSB data) — RR 36.7% School Attendance (Dec 2018 BSB data) — RR 47.0%
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15t Gen University
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Caring for Children

2017 - RR: 37.2% 2018 - RR: 46.9%
Chart 10: Primary caring responsibilities for children
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Caring for Others

2017 - RR: 36.1%

Chart 10: Caring Responsibilities for others for those at the
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Caring for others (not children)
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Gender ldentity - Dec 2018 — 15t data
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